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Nome
AGUIA
CACHORRO LOUCO
DRAGAO
MARISQUEIRO
CR7
MATRIX
SID
NOVIDADE
SHUMAKER
AZINHA
AKILES
ALUCINADO
SOBERANO
GUERREIRO
PARANA
TAMQUE
PENINHA
ZANGADO
CORAGEM

DIAMANTE

Anilha
071382
083748
063586
023396
001555
121157
041901
080136
013579
024438
023153
201876
021925
018195
002160
052461
036773
451427
127562
017345

RESULTADO TRINCA FERRO 04/09/2022
Clube dos Amigos

Dono
JAPA
PIPOKA
DUARTE
JORGE LUIZ
SULLIVAN
BRUNO CARLOS
FELIPE
MANCHA
AGUINALDO
REI DAS CHAVES
FELIPE BORGES
LUCIANO VERONEZ
SAMUEL
MICHAEL
RODRIGO AMERICO
GEDINELSON
DION MARCELINO
ALEX TORRES
MARCOS RODRIGUES
CLESIO CORREA

Cidade
ARARANGUA - SC
CRICIUMA-SC
ARARANGUA - SC

CAPAO DA CANOA - RS
ARARANGUA - sC
TURVO - SC
SOMBRIO - SC
BAL GAIVOTA - SC
CAP&O DA CANOA RS
TURVO - SC
JACINTO MACHADO - SC
CAPAO DA CANOA - RS
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA - SC

ARARANGU&-SC

10/15 min
0/157
0/141
0/132
0/131
0/125
0/111
0/110
0/105
0/102
0/101
0/93
0/87
0/82
0/79
0/70
0/68
0/53
0/50
0/44
0/33

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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